
Pos N° Nom Cat Temps

1 7 LOZIER Martin 40M1 2:26:53
2 38 DESPAS Regis 40M1 2:26:56
3 9 VIFQUIN Gaetan 40M1 2:38:37
4 73 LEFEBVRE Antonin 40E 2:43:23
5 34 PORCHET Loic 40S 2:44:56
6 31 CARRETO Bastien 40E 2:45:12
7 57 BORDEAU Joan 40M1 2:45:25
8 30 LE SOYMIER Bruno 40M3 2:48:26
9 39 VARONE Sebastien 40M1 2:49:41

10 14 AGUILLON Stephane 40M3 2:53:56
11 48 MARIASIEWIEZ Thibault 40M1 2:56:15
12 77 DUMONTIER Romain 40M1 2:59:44
13 25 OLIVIER Emilie 40D 3:04:51
14 33 HAVE Thierry 40M3 3:05:30
15 97 GUÉROULT Hervé 40M3 3:05:55
16 74 LEFEBVRE Frederic 40M2 3:05:59
17 32 ALEXANDRE Florent 40S 3:07:02
18 90 SCHMIDT Matthieu 40S 3:12:39
19 75 FOSSARD Emmanuel 40M3 3:17:07
20 91 HOSATTE Eric 40M3 3:18:03
21 68 DEGREMONT Julien 40M1 3:30:16
22 69 MATHIEU Havé 40S 3:33:26
23 28 JULLIEN Denis 40M3 3:33:53
24 78 PETIT Edie 40M2 3:34:24
25 96 MALANDAIN Bertrand 40M1 3:35:42
26 85 FERRY Benjamin 40M1 3:50:47
27 89 MOUTINHO Lucas 40J 3:54:12
28 88 MAS GRILLOT Christophe 40M3 3:57:26
29 24 HAVE Justine 40D 4:14:04
30 87 BAUER Gary 40M1 5:15:15
31 44 LEPLEUX Loris 40M1 5:34:20
32 40 LE CLEC'H Maxime 40S DNS
33 42 LE MAÎTRE Franck 40M2 DNF
34 43 GAMBÉ Samuel 40M1 DNF
35 63 HEULIN David 40M3 DNF
36 64 OLIVIER Christophe 40M3 DNS
37 95 HARDY Sebastien 40M2 DNS

Pos N° Nom Cat Temps

1 25 HAVE Justine 40D 3:04:51
2 24 OLIVIER Emilie 40D 4:14:04

LA TROGLODYTE 2019
SCRATCH RACE 40KMS

Catégorie Dame



Pos N° Nom Cat Temps

1 73 LEFEBVRE Antonin 40E 2:43:23
2 31 CARRETO Bastien 40E 2:45:12

Pos N° Nom Cat Temps

1 89 MOUTINHO Lucas 40J 3:54:12

Pos N° Nom Cat Temps

1 34 PORCHET Loic 40S 2:44:56
2 32 ALEXANDRE Florent 40S 3:07:02
3 90 SCHMIDT Matthieu 40S 3:12:39
4 69 MATHIEU Havé 40S 3:33:26

Pos N° Nom Cat Temps

1 7 LOZIER Martin 40M1 2:26:53
2 38 DESPAS Regis 40M1 2:26:56
3 9 VIFQUIN Gaetan 40M1 2:38:37
4 57 BORDEAU Joan 40M1 2:45:25
5 39 VARONE Sebastien 40M1 2:49:41
6 48 MARIASIEWIEZ Thibault 40M1 2:56:15
7 77 DUMONTIER Romain 40M1 2:59:44
8 68 DEGREMONT Julien 40M1 3:30:16
9 96 MALANDAIN Bertrand 40M1 3:35:42

10 85 FERRY Benjamin 40M1 3:50:47
11 87 BAUER Gary 40M1 5:15:15
12 44 LEPLEUX Loris 40M1 5:34:20

Pos N° Nom Cat Temps

1 74 LEFEBVRE Frederic 40M2 3:05:59
2 78 PETIT Edie 40M2 3:34:24

Pos N° Nom Cat Temps

1 30 LE SOYMIER Bruno 40M3 2:48:26
2 14 AGUILLON Stephane 40M3 2:53:56
3 33 HAVE Thierry 40M3 3:05:30
4 97 GUÉROULT Hervé 40M3 3:05:55
5 75 FOSSARD Emmanuel 40M3 3:17:07
6 91 HOSATTE Eric 40M3 3:18:03
7 28 JULLIEN Denis 40M3 3:33:53
8 88 MAS GRILLOT Christophe 40M3 3:57:26

Catégorie Master 1

Catégorie Master 2

Catégorie Master 3

Catégorie Espoir

Catégorie Junior

Catégorie Senior


